
Lake Superior St. () -vs- Aquinas ()
2/17/2023 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/17/2023
Start: 9:52 pm
Time: 2:01
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lake Superior St. 1 0 1 2
Aquinas 1 0 0 1

LSSW: Chloe Boyko (1); Kallen Micolo (1)
AQW: Natalie Vaitas (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LSSW AQW
1st 07:36 LSSW Chloe Boyko Sophia Gibbs, Lindsey Tonello EV 1 0
1st 03:53 AQW Natalie Vaitas Anna Castle EV 1 1
3rd 05:50 LSSW Kallen Micolo Heather Lamb EV 2 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LSSW Lydia Knapp 02:00 HOOKING 16:31 PP
1st AQW Madison Morgrette 02:00 INTERFERENCE 13:53 PP
1st AQW Olivia Menard 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 03:05 PP
1st AQW Lauren Tulloch 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 01:00 PP
2nd LSSW Chloe Boyko 02:00 ROUGHING 13:04 PP
2nd AQW Morgan Kozar 02:00 BODY CHECKING 08:28 PP
3rd LSSW Sophie Jaremko 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 18:36 PP
3rd LSSW Maddie Hoornstra 02:00 SLASHING 07:42
3rd AQW Reyna Dominczak 02:00 INTERFERENCE 07:42
3rd AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 BODY CHECKING 03:00 PP
3rd LSSW Sarah Lamb 02:00 TRIPPING 00:36 PP



Individual
Lake Superior St. 2

Aquinas 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Jeanine Miller 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Tricia Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 3 Meghan Gerrie 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Lydia Knapp 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 7 Aliyah Adams 0 0 0 0 - - 0

8 Sophia Gibbs 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Chloe Boyko 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
10 Maddie Hoornstra 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Kallen Micolo 1 0 1 0 - - 0

C 13 Sarah Lamb 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Kensey Micolo 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 17 Heather Lamb 0 1 0 0 - - 0
20 Kayleigh Dixon 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 21 Katheryn Devora 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Lindsey Tonello 0 1 0 0 - - 0
23 Madison Pott 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Regan Ackroyd 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Emily Oakes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Sophie Jaremko 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 43 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 45 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Madison Morgrette 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

4 Gabbi Popperl 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 5 Lauryn Wood 0 0 0 0 - - 0

8 Kylie Rancilio 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 10 Ava Seychel 0 0 0 0 - - 0

13 Olivia Menard 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Reyna Dominczak 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Morgan Kozar 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Jenna Blackwell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Natalie Vaitas 1 0 1 0 - - 0

D 22 Julia DeHondt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Anna Castle 0 1 0 0 - - 0
26 McKenna Kaczor 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 28 Alyssa Exline 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Zoe Bergen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 50 Ashley Suske 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Kate Kramm 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
98 Lauren Tulloch 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 25 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 26 0 0-0 6-12 0

Lake Superior St. Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping

Lake Superior St. Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Jeanine Miller W 60:00 1 0 25

Totals 1 0 25

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
50 Ashley Suske L 59:24 2 0 43
TM Team 0:36 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 43

Lake Superior St. Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


